Division of Corporations Figure 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (		14:26 FAX 90	4 355 1520	DBS&M			Ø	001 Page 1 of 1
Production of all pages of the data wild number (shore below) on the one to as a cover sheet. Type the data wild number (shore below) on the one bottom of all pages of the document.   CHOROROLOGY OF The cover sheet.   Chororology Of th	Division of or	porations				~ ~		
Public Coccell Find Conductor   Action of the conductor   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages of the document.   Action of the conductor of all pages.   Page of all pages.   Action the mathement in the page.   Action the all page.   Action the all pages.   Action the all page.   Action the all page.		1	Flor				<b>n</b> /	_ /
Market Provide Status Tot.   Contract Name Market DALE, BALD, SKOWALTER & MERCIER, P.A.   Account Name Market DALE, SKOWALTER & MERCIER, P.A.   Account Name<				Publ' Acces	ystem		2//	7/
below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((HO70001292793))) HIM HIM HIM HIM HIM HIM HIM HIM HIM HIM	Ļ				Cov /S	eet C	nų	<b>_</b> /
Will generate another cover sheet   To:   Division of Corporations   Fast Number   Promi   Account Name   DALE, BALD, SHOWALTER & MERCIER, P.A.   Account Number   10903355-1155   Fast Number   Promi   Account Number   109043355-1155   Fast Number   109043355-1150   Promi   Flore   109043355-1150   Fast Number   109043355-1150   Prome   109043355-1150   Prome   109043355-1150   Prome   109043355-1150   Prome   109043355-1150   109043355-1150   109043355-1150   109043355-1150   10904   10904   10904   10904   11904   11904   11904   11904   11904   11904   11904   11904   11904   11904	1	Note: Please pri	nt this page a below) on the	nd use it as a cov top and bottom of	er sheet. I f all pages (	Type the fax audit n of the document.	umber (shown	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.				(((H0700012	9279 3)))			
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so. will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number (850) 205-0383 From: Account Name : DALE, BALD, SEOWALTER & MERCIER, P.A. Account Number : 120000000171 Phone : (904) 355-1155 Fax Number : (904) 355-1150 FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COR WATER RECOVERY, LLC Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$160.00				141 - 114   114   116   117   117   117   117   117   117   117   117   117   117   117   117   117   117   117				sa si
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.				H07000129279	I3ABC4	IJOL HUUKKIKI KUULULU		
Will generate another cover sheet.   To:   Division, of Corporations   Fax Number   : (850)205-0383   From:   Account Name   : (850)205-0383   Prome   : (904)355-1155   Fax Number   : (904)355-1155   : (904)355-1155   : (904)355-1155   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-1155   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   : (904)355-11520   Image: (904)355-11520   Image: (904)355-11520   Image: (904)355-11520   Image: (904)355-11520	. N	lote: DO NOT h	it the REFRE		on on you	r browser from this	page. Doing so	oo NOTranta At
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : DALE, BALD, SEOWALTER & MERCIER, P.A. Account Number : 120000000171 Phone : (904)355-1155 Fax Number : (904)355-1520 FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CONTROL WATER RECOVERY, LLC Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$160.00	i site a i	· ·· ·	, <b>v</b>	vill generate anoth	er cover sk	neet, 2000	2	
From: Account Name : DALE, BALD, SHOWALTER & MERCIER, P.A. Account Number : I2000000171 Phone : (904)355-1155 Fax Number : (904)355-1520 FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CONT WATER RECOVERY, LLC Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Certificate Of Status 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge S160.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
From: Account Name : DALE, BALD, SHOWALTER & MERCIER, P.A. Account Number : I2000000171 Phone : (904)355-1155 Fax Number : (904)355-1520 FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CONT WATER RECOVERY, LLC Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Certificate Of Status 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge S160.00	en de cout et de	Division of Fax Number	Corporation	ns 205–0383	and a second			nterfision de Constant Francés
Account Number : I2000000171 Phone : (904) 355-1155 Fax Number : (904) 355-1520		m:		• • •	· · · · ·	a set set an	Aig O	
Fax Number : (904) 355-1520 FILORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CONTROL WATER RECOVERY, LLC Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$160.00		Account Num	ber : 120000	0000171	ER & MERC	IER, P.A.	7 MA	
9 FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CONTRICTION   9 1   WATER RECOVERY, LLC   Certificate of Status   1   Page Count   02   Estimated Charge   DB							ETAF HAS	terteren o
Image: Second			·					
WATER RECOVERY, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count DB DB			·····	·····			FL0	
Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$160.00		FLOR	IDA/FOF	REIGN LIN	<b>IITED</b>	LIABILITY	K C∯∄ R	,,,,,,,,,
Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$160.00			v	VATER RECO	VERY, I	LLC		
Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$160.00		ASSE	Certificate of	Status		1		
DB	N N N							
DB	0 0	<u>č</u>						
		ΩP	Esumated Ch	arge		\$100.00		
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	<b></b>	Dp					<u> </u>	
	Electro	onic Filing Me	nu	Corporate Fil	ing Menu	l	Help	

.

.

\_

L

L

1

**.**.′

۰.

L

i.

-

., '**a** 

٤.

تتاليس ومدوات

#### AUDIT NO: H07000129279 3

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF WATER RECOVERY, LLC

The undersigned, for the purpose of forming a limited liability company under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, hereby makes, acknowledges, and files the following Articles of Organization:

## **ARTICLE I** NAME AND ADDRESS

The name of the limited liability company shall be WATER RECOVERY, LLC "("Company"). The principal place of business of the Company in Florida shall be 251 Levy" Road, Atlantic Beach, Florida 32233.

N 6

# and an analysis of the second s

The Company shall commence its existence on the date these Articles of Organization are 'executed. The Company's existence shall be perpetual, unless the Company is earlier dissolved a the strates as provided in these Articles of Organization or in accordance with law. The members reserve the right to continue the business of the Company upon the affirmative vote of a majority in Contractor da the energies sin interest of the members other than a member whose death, incapacity, retirement, resignation, ายหน่ายหนายหารให้ expulsion, bankruptcy or dissolution has caused the dissolution of the Company.

## **ARTICLE III PURPOSES AND POWERS**

The general purpose for which the Company is organized is to transact any lawful business for which a limited liability company may be organized under the laws of the State of Florida. The Company shall have all the powers granted to a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida.

#### ARTICLE IV **REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT**

The name and street address of the registered agent of the Company in the State of Florida are Howard L. Dale, Esq., c/o Dale, Bald, Showalter, Mercier & Green, P.A., 200 West Forsyth Street, Suite 1100, Jacksonville, Florida 32202. Ő.Z

#### ARTICLE V MANAGEMENT

The Company shall be managed by its Manager(s), in accordance with the Operating Agreement adopted by the members for the management of the business and affairs of the Company. Such operating agreement may contain any provisions for the regulation and

### AUDIT NO: H07000129279 3

management of the affairs of the Company not inconsistent with law or these Articles of Organization.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned organizer and authorized representative of Water Recovery, Inc., a Florida corporation, the sole initial member of the Company, has made and subscribed these Articles of Organization at Jacksonville, Duval County, Florida, for the foregoing uses and purposes this 10th day of May, 2007.

WATER RECOVERY, LLC, a Florida limited liability company
By: By: By: Bill A Cuitt
Michael A. Candeto, its organizer and authorized representative of its sole initial member, Water Recovery, Inc.
tent was acknowledged before me this 10th day of May, 2007, by ersonally known to me or has produced as
Notary fublic, State of Florida at Large Name Typed or Printed: <u>Curry Willerson</u> My commission expires: <u>12-15-00</u>

The undersigned, being the person named in the Articles of Organization of WATER **RECOVERY**, LLC, as the registered agent of this limited liability company, hereby consents to his appointment as registered agent of the Company and hereby states that the undersigned is familiar with, and accepts, the obligations of the position of registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Dated this <u>10<sup>4</sup></u> day of May, 2007.

Howard L. Dale, Registered Agent

Ø003